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Unclear on why claim was only $860.65
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Air Canada - Booking Confirmation Page 1 of 3

[B Scan QR code
@ AIR CANADA

YOUR BOOKING IS
CONFIRMED

Booking Reference :-

Travel booked/ticket issued on:06 December 2018

Passengers
A Mr. Douglas Routley
Seats
Ticket Number -
<2 Depart
Economy - Standard
Friday . I
07 Dec, 2018 - Vancouver ))%_—_. Nanaimo
‘ Vancouver Int. (YVR), Canada (YCD), Canada
! Terminal M
@ Oohr26

Economy (H)
- Operated by Air Canada Express - Jazz Dash 8-300

https://www.aircanada.com/ca/en/aco/home.html 12/6/2018












7@ Purchase summary

Vi
.
Amount M1 .56 ‘__}}3 Air Transportation Charges

Tax Informat|
22557’”57 no. Base Fare - Depart - Economy - Standard
.31 . . . e

Basé Fa}é . Retum - Economy - Standard
Surcharges

L—=I% Taxes, fees and charges

Goods and Services Tax - Canada no._

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada
Total airfare and taxes before options

s_.( Seat selechon

Douglas Routley
I s=nc:rc Seat (aiste)
Goods and Services Tax - Canada n_

Total with options and seat sefection fee:

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

1 adult

188.00
254.00
24,00

24,76
14.25
15.00

$52001

11,00
0.55

3531%

$53156

Within Canada
.90 . . Recommended check-in time
 minutes You should check in no later than the limes indicated at lefl. This will ensure you have plenly of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes! You must have o, ined your b ing pass and ited all bags at the drop-off counter before Lhe end of the check-in period for your flight.
15 Boarding gate deadline
minutes You must be present al the boarding gate before it closes.

1. From Toronto City Airport (YT2) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.
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Mr Doug Routle . Room . .
ﬁ Arrival Date 1 03/25/19

Canada Invoice No.

Folio No.
Conf. No. :
Cashier No. 4
Billing Date © 03/28/19
A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
03/25/19 Room Charge 145.00
03/25/19 Destination Marketing Fee 1.45
03/25/19 Provincial Room Tax 16.11
03/25/19 Room GST 7.32
03/26/19 Room Charge 145.00
03/26/19 Destination Marketing Fee 145
03/26/19 Provincial Room Tax 16.11
03/26/19 Room GST 7.32
03/27/19 Room Charge 145.00
03/27119 Destination Marketing Fee 1.45
03/27119 Provincial Room Tax 16.11
03/27/19 Room GST 7.32
03/28/19  Mastercard XXX XXIXX 509.64
Room H/GST Total - 21.96 Total 509.64 509.64
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST # I PS 7+ I Balance 0.00

Yofel Vidhpua— with ocaipts
May 25, 20G- Mar 28, 2019
B309 4






